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Windham Academy Public Charter School
School Calendar

2020-2021
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Important dates

9/10:

9/7:

10/7 :

10/12:

11/11:

11/19:
11/25~11/27:
12/23~1/1:

First Day of School
Labor Day
Early Release

Columbus Day: No School
Veteran’s Day: No School
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1/18: Martin Luther King Jr. Day: No School

1/27: Early Release
2/22~2/26: February Vacation

3/19: Teacher Workshop/No School

4/26~4/30: April Vacation

Early Release (Parent Conferences) 5/28: Early Release

Thanksgiving Vacation
Winter Vacation

5/31: Memorial Day/No School
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Report Cards
Quarter 1: 11/12

Quarter 2: 1/26
Quarter 3: 4/12
Quarter 4:  6/9

6/9: Early Release/Last Day of School



